PO
W
ER
G
EN
ER
A
TI

of  90% of  declared stand-by power.
No kind of  overload is allowable for this use.
1. Performance according to ISO 8528 conditions. Power factor 0,8
2. Dry weight with standard accessories (may change depending on alternator type)
UR  Unregulated
UR1  Previously EU Stage II
** Available on 1st Half  of  2016
* Preliminary Data
LEGEND
GLOSSARY
50 Hz 60 Hz
PRIME STAND-BY PRIME STAND-BY
GE F3230MA  30 33 – –
GE F3240MA  40 44 – –
GE F3250MA  50 55 – –
GE NEF45MA  45 50
GENEF50M 50 55 – –
GE NEF60MA  60 66 66 73
GE NEF75MA  75 82
GENEF80M 80 88 – –
GE NEF85MA  85 94 100 110
GE NEF100MA  100 110 110 121
GENEF120M 120 132 – –
GENEF125M  125 138 138 160
GENEF130MA  130 143 145 160
GENEF160MA  160 176 170 187
GENEF170M 170 187 – –
GENEF200EA  200 220 225 248
GENEF200M 200 220 – –
GECURSOR250ED  250 275 270 297
GECURSOR300ED  300 330 330 363
GECURSOR350EA  350 385 380 418
GECURSOR400EA  400 440 420 462
GECURSOR500E** 500* 550* 510* 560*
MODEL
POWER kVA1
INJECTION SYSTEM
M Mechanical Injection

50 Hz 60 Hz
STANDARDS SOUNDPROOFED RANGE – 30 TO 500 kVA
ENGINE SPECIFICATION
PRIME STAND-BY PRIME STAND-BY G-DRIVE CYL/AIR INTAKE INJECTION SYSTEM
DISPLACEMENT
LITERS
EMISSIONS
GS F3230 30 33 – – F32AM1A 4L/NA M 3,2 UR1
GS F3240 40 44 – – F32SM1A 4L/TC M 3,2 UR1
GS NEF45 45 50 – – N45AM1A 4L/NA M 4,5 UR1
GS NEF50-ne 50 55 – – N45AM2 4L/NA M 4,5 UR
GS NEF60 60 66 66 73 N45SM1A 4L/TC M 4,5 UR1
GS NEF75 75 82 – – N45SM2A 4L/TC M 4,5 UR1
GS NEF80-ne 80 88 100 110 N45SM3 4L/TC M 4,5 UR
GS NEF85 85 94 100 110 N45TM1A 4L/TAA M 4,5 UR1
GS NEF100 100 110 110 121 N45TM2A 4L/TAA M 4,5 UR1
GS NEF120-ne 120 132 – – N45TM3 4L/TAA M 4,5 UR
GS NEF125-ne 125 138 138 160 N67SM1 6L/TC M 6,7 UR
GS NEF130 130 143 143 160 N67TM2A 6L/TAA M 6,7 UR1
GS NEF160 160 176 170 187 N67TM3A 6L/TAA M 6,7 UR1
GS NEF170-ne 170 187 – – N67TM4 6L/TAA M 6,7 UR
GS NEF200-ne 200 220 – – N67TM7 6L/TAA M 6,7 UR
GS NEF200 200 220 225 248 N67TE2A 6L/TAA ECR 6,7 UR1
GS CURSOR250-ne 250 275 275 303 C87TE3 6L/TAA ECR 8,7 UR
GS CURSOR250 250 275 270 297 C87TE1D 6L/TAA ECR 8,7 UR1
GS CURSOR300S1 300 330 330 363 C10TE1D 6L/TAA EUI 10,3 UR1
GS CURSOR300-ne 300 330 330 363 C87TE4 6L/TAA ECR 8,7 UR
GS CURSOR300 300 330 330 363 C10TE1D 6L/TAA EUI 10,3 UR1
GS CURSOR350 350 385 380 418 C13TE2A 6L/TAA EUI 12,9 UR1
GS CURSOR400 400 440 420 462 C13TE3A 6L/TAA EUI 12,9 UR1
GS CURSOR500-ne 500 550 510 560 CR13TE7W 6L/TAA ECR 12,9 UR
MODEL
POWER kVA1
Features
Significant improvement in terms of  maneuverability: thanks to dedicated slots in the lower